
 
 

M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY ENTRANCE EXAMINATION – 2021       

Date  of Examination : 16.09.2021  

Reporting Time 01:30 PM CBS Building  

Examination Time-  02:30 PM TO 03:30 PM  

Centre for Basic Sciences (ROLL NO 214095 - 214326) 

S. No. Room No. Total 
Roll No. 

From To 

1.  Room no.10  (GF) 20 214095 214114 

2.  Room no.12  (GF) 20 214115 214134 

3.  Room no.110  (FF) 20 214135 214154 

4.  Communication Skills Lab (FF) 28 214155 214182 

5.  Old Seminar Hall (FF) 30 214183 214212 

6.  New Staff Room: 202 (SF) 34 214213 214246 

7.  LH-7 (SF) : 207 28 214247 214274 

8.  LH-8 (SF) : 209 20 214275 214294 

9.  LH-10 (SF) : 211 20 214295 214314 

10.  LH-6 (SF) : 203 12 214315 214326 

 


